
Hallenspielplan  SH Albert-Einstein-Gymn. Magdeburg  ( 1101 )
Olvenstedter Graseweg 36
39128   Magdeburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.11.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

NOLMJC

OLMJC

NOLMJB

OLMJB

NOLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

Güsener HC

TSG Calbe/Saale

Barleber Han… Club e. V.

HSV Magdeburg

SV Eiche 05 …ederitz II

20:23

29:27

21:37

33:26

41:19

So. 09.11.2025 10:00

11:40

13:00

15:00

17:00

NOLMJD

OLMJD

KKMäMD

OLMJA

OLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

Barleber Han… Club e. V.

HT 1861 Halberstadt

USC

HV Wernigerode

TuS Radis

27:12

25:21

29:23

34:27

40:28

Sa. 15.11.2025 10:00

11:30

13:20

15:00

17:00

19:00

NOLWJD

NOLMJC

NOLWJC

KKMäMD

NOLFr

NOLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

HSV Magdeburg

Möckeraner T… 1921 e. V.

Post SV Magdeburg III

TuS 1860 Magdeburg-Neu.

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V. II

17:19

30:25

15:29

25:21

24:27

36:21

Mi. 19.11.2025 17:30 RL-
mBJ(MHV)

BSV 93 Magdeburg HBV Jena 90 II 29:33

Sa. 22.11.2025 12:30

14:00

16:00

NOLMJD

OLMJB

OLMJC

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

HV Lok Stendal

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

53:3

32:41

36:45

Sa. 29.11.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

OLMJC

OLMJB

RL-
mBJ(MHV)

OLMJA

OLMä

NOLFr

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

SC Magdeburg

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

HC Elbflorenz 2006

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

SG Kühnau

SV Oebisfelde 1895 II

28:29

23:25

28:28

50:21

43:27

31:37

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 30.11.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

NOLMJE

OLMJD

NOLMJD

NOLMJD

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

HSV Haldensleben

SC Magdeburg

SV Eintracht Hohenwarthe

HSV Magdeburg

46:7

18:28

29:14

25:12

Sa. 06.12.2025 11:30

13:30

15:30

17:30

19:30

NOLWJC

NOLMJC

KKMäMD

NOLMä

OLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

SV Eintracht Gommern

Güsener HC

Post SV Magdeburg IV

HSG Altmark West

TSG Calbe/Saale

22:32

24:32

28:30

36:29

31:23

So. 07.12.2025 10:00

11:30

NOLMJE

NOLMJE

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

SV Germania Tangerhütte

30:17

16:19

Sa. 13.12.2025 10:00

12:00

NOLMJC

NOLMJE

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

TuS 1860 Magdeburg-Neu.

SV Kali Wolm…stedt e. V.

0:0

0:0

So. 11.01.2026 11:00

12:30

NOLMJE

NOLMJE

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

HSV Magdeburg

Möckeraner T… 1921 e. V.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

17:00

NOLMJE

NOLMJE

NOLMJC

NOLMJE

NOLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

SV Eintracht Gommern

HSV Magdeburg II

SV Eintracht Gommern

TuS 1860 Magdeburg-Neu.

Möckeraner T… 1921 e. V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

NOLMJD

OLMJA

RL-
mBJ(MHV)

OLMJB

OLMJC

OLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

FSV 1895 Magdeburg II

USV Halle

HBV Jena 90

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

USV Halle

USV Halle II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  SH Albert-Einstein-Gymn. Magdeburg  ( 1101 )
Olvenstedter Graseweg 36
39128   Magdeburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

17:00

NOLWJE

NOLMJD

OLMJD

NOLWJD

NOLFr

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

SC Magdeburg II

USV Halle

TSV Niederndodeleben

HSV Magdeburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

NOLMJC

NOLMJC

KKMäMD

OLMJA

NOLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

HSG Osterburg

TuS 1860 Magdeburg-Neu.

Magdeburger SV 90

HBC Wittenberg

Post SV Magdeburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.02.2026 10:00

11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

OLMJD

NOLWJC

OLMJC

OLMJB

OLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

HG 85 Köthen

HSV Magdeburg II

SpG HBC Witt…erg / Zahna

HSG Wolfen 2000

HV R-W Staßfurt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

NOLMJE

NOLWJE

NOLMJD

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

SV Chemie Genthin e. V.

MTV Weferlin… 1881 e. V.

MTV Weferlin… 1881 e. V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 10:00

12:00

16:30

NOLWJC

NOLMJE

NOLFr

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

OLMJC

OLMJB

RL-
mBJ(MHV)

NOLWJC

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

DRHV 06

SG Kühnau

HSV Dresden

Barleber Han…ub e. V. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

OLMJD

NOLMJC

NOLMJC

OLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

SG Kühnau

HSV Haldensleben

FSV 1895 Magdeburg II

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 12:00

14:00

18:00

NOLMJE

RL-
mBJ(MHV)

NOLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

Barleber Han…ub e. V. II

ThSV Eisenach

HV Lok Stendal

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 10:00

12:00

13:30

NOLMJD

NOLMJD

NOLMJE

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

HSV Haldensleben

Möckeraner T… 1921 e. V.

SV Oebisfelde 1895

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

NOLMJC

NOLMJC

NOLFr

OLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

SG Seehausen

HSV Magdeburg

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 09:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

NOLMJE

NOLMJD

OLMJD

KKMäMD

OLMJA

NOLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

Post SV Magdeburg

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

HV R-W Staßfurt

SV Eiche 05 …deritz III

HSG Börde

HSV Magdeburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 10:30

14:00

16:00

NOLMJE

OLMJC

OLMJB

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

Barleber Han… Club e. V.

HV R-W Staßfurt

HC Aschersleben

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.03.2026 14:00 RL-
mBJ(MHV)

BSV 93 Magdeburg SC DHfK Leipzig 0:0



Hallenspielplan  SH Albert-Einstein-Gymn. Magdeburg  ( 1101 )
Olvenstedter Graseweg 36
39128   Magdeburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.04.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

NOLMJE

NOLMJC

OLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

SC Magdeburg

MTV Weferlin… 1881 e. V.

HSG Wolfen 2000

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 10:00

11:30

15:00

NOLWJE

NOLWJC

NOLMJC

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

TSV Niederndodeleben

SV Oebisfelde 1895

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

OLMJB

OLMJC

NOLMJD

NOLMJC

NOLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

SV Oebisfelde 1895

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

SV Preussen …hausen e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.04.2026 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

NOLMJD

OLMJD

OLMJA

NOLFr

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

Barleber Han…ub e. V. II

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

HSV Haldensleben

Güsener HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 11:00

13:00

17:00

NOLWJC

NOLMJC

OLMä

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

SV "Eintrach…ekath e. V.

Barleber Han… Club e. V.

SV Eintracht Gommern

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.05.2026 10:00 NOLMJC BSV 93 Magdeburg III SV Irxleben 1919 e.V. 0:0


